Fazenda Capuava

7 Setembro Track Escola Kings

2020 V%%es

www.verderesso.com.br

Track Kings
Track Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km .;.;.
3 Grupo B 06/09/2020 10:39. . .

Qualify

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
6 1:51.533 +2.713 11:17:55.575
(16) Fillipe Caraia 7 1:53.004 +4.184 11:19:48.579
1 1:51.672 +9.107 11:08:50.445
2 1:48.495 +5.930 11:10:38.940 (11) Douglas andrade da silva
3 1:47.012 +4.447 11:12:25.952 1 2:02.673 +13.697 11:13:35.906
4 1:43.296 +0.731 11:14:09.248 2 1:52.832 +3.856 11:15:28.738
5 1:43.883 +1.318 11:15:53.131 3 1:50.981 +2.005 11:17:19.719
6 1:42.631 +0.066 11:17:35.762 4 1:53.281 +4.305 11:19:13.000
7 1:42.565 - 11:19:18.327 5 1:52.576 +3.600 11:21:05.576
8 1:43.079 +0.514 11:21:01.406 6 1:48.976 - 11:22:54.552
9 1:42.579 +0.014 11:22:43.985
(39) Talles Patrik dos Santos
(26) Marcelo Ferreira Ramos 1 1:58.334 +9.202 11:18:06.430
1 1:50.118 +6.793 11:08:47.727 2 1:53.349 +4.217 11:19:59.779
2 1:47.464 +4.139 11:10:35.191 3 1:49.132 - 11:21:48.911
3 1:43.325 - 11:12:18.516 4 1:49.952 +0.820 11:23:38.863
4 1:44.493 +1.168 11:14:03.009
5 1:46.022 +2.697 11:15:49.031 (1) Alexandre Farkas Parra Primeiro
6 1:45.860 +2.535 11:17:34.891 1 2:09.280 +16.453 11:10:44.241
7 1:45.442 +2.117 11:19:20.333 2 1:59.071 +6.244 11:12:43.312
8 1:45.662 +2.337 11:21:05.995 3 1:55.576 +2.749 11:14:38.888
9 1:45.136 +1.811 11:22:51.131 4 1:52.827 | - 11:16:31.715
5 1:54.372 +1.545 11:18:26.087
(23) José Geraldo Paganelli 6 1:54.378 +1.551 11:20:20.465
1 2:02.152 +17.437 11:16:22.349 7 1:54.458 +1.631 11:22:14.923
2 1:44.715 - 11:18:07.064 8 1:54.012 +1.185 11:24:08.935
3 1:53.272 +8.557 11:20:00.336
4 1:49.530 +4.815 11:21:49.866 (40) Thiago Willians Bressam
5 1:47.437 +2.722 11:23:37.303 1 2:00.005 +4.330 11:10:52.957
2 1:59.289 +3.614 11:12:52.246
(41) Valdir Gazito 3 1:55.675 - 11:14:47.921
1 1:50.933 +5.569 11:08:47.690 4 2:00.507 +4.832 11:16:48.428
2 1:48.172 +2.808 11:10:35.862 5 1:58.599 +2.924 11:18:47.027
3 1:45.364 - 11:12:21.226
4 1:46.549 +1.185 11:14:07.775
5 1:46.250 +0.886 11:15:54.025
6 1:55.658 +10.294 11:17:49.683
7 1:47.604 +2.240 11:19:37.287
8 1:46.705 +1.341 11:21:23.992
9 1:46.603 +1.239 11:23:10.595
(21) Jeferson Lima da Silva
1 1:50.685 +5.103 11:08:50.066
2 1:48.152 +2.570 11:10:38.218
3 1:47.426 +1.844 11:12:25.644
4 1:47.828 +2.246 11:14:13.472
5 1:45.582 - 11:15:59.054
6 1:55.365 +9.783 11:17:54.419
(48) Adelino Navarro Verderio
1 1:56.708 +10.203 11:09:05.858
2 1:50.996 +4.491 11:10:56.854
3 1:50.355 +3.850 11:12:47.209
4 1:51.352 +4.847 11:14:38.561
5 1:46.772 +0.267 11:16:25.333
6 1:46.505 - 11:18:11.838
7 1:48.427 +1.922 11:20:00.265
8 1:49.620 +3.115 11:21:49.885
9 1:49.840 +3.335 11:23:39.725
(9) Danilo Aratjo Monteiro
1 1:52.441 +3.621 11:08:47.118
2 1:48.820 - 11:10:35.938
3 1:49.264 +0.444 11:12:25.202
4 1:50.012 +1.192 11:14:15.214
5 1:48.828 +0.008 11:16:04.042
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